2013 GTC MEETING CALENDAR

Board Meetings

Radisson Hotel

Thursday, March 14" 8:30 a.m. .
175 Jefferson Road, Henrietta
Thursday, June 20" 8:30 a.m., Radisson Hotel .
175 Jefferson Road, Henrietta
Thursday, September 12 8:30 a.m. Radisson Hotel _
175 Jefferson Road, Henrietta
Thursday, December 12" 8:30 a.m. Radisson Hotel

175 Jefferson Road, Henrietta

Planning Committee Meetings

th 10:00 a.m. NYSDOT - Region 4
Thursday, January 10 1530 Jefferson Road, Henrietta
Thursday, February 14" 10:00 a.m. Livingston County Highway Dept.
4389 Gypsy Lane, Groveland
g qth 10:00 a.m. Ontario County Municipal Bldg.
Thursday, April 11 20 Ontario Street, Canandaigua
Thursday, May 9% 10:00 a.m. Rochester City Council Chambers
30 Church Street, Rochester
Thursday, July 11% 10:00 a.m. Wayne County Courthouse
26 Church Street, Lyons
" Monroe County Fleet Center
Thursday, August 8 10:00 a.m. Building 10, Room 140
145 Paul Road, Chili
Thursday, October 10" 10:00 a.m. RGRTA .
1372 East Main Street, Rochester
Thursday, November 14% 10:00 a.m. NYSDOT — Region 4

1530 Jefferson Road, Henrietta

TIP Development Committee Quarterly Meetings

Thursday, January 31% 9:00 a.m. GTC
50 West Main St., Rochester

Thursday, April 25 9:00 a.m. GTC
50 West Main St., Rochester

Thursday, July 25% . GTC
Vi Y 2:00a.m. 50 West Main St., Rochester

Thursday, October 31% 9:00 a.m. GTC

50 West Main St., Rochester
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